WSSSC Bias Response Team Questionnaire

Does your campus have a designated Bias Response Team?
(28 responses)

= Yes, stand alone team (6) = Yes, integrated with another team (5) = No, but protocols in place (8) = No (9)

No (9)
32%

Yes, stand alone team
(6)
21%

Yes, integrated with
another team (5)
18%

No, but protocols in
place (8)
29%

How long has your Bias Response Team been in operation?
(12 responses)

m 0-1lyear (4) =2-4years(3) =5-9years(4) m10+years(1)

10+ years (1)
9%

0-1 year (4)
33%
5-9 years (4)
33% |

2-4 years (3)
25%
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WSSSC Bias Response Team Questionnaire

Has your Bias Response Team been trained on how to
respond to a bias incident? (12 responses)
= Yes, within 2 years (2) Yes, more than 2 years (4) = Not yet (6)

Yes, within 2 years (2)
17%

Not yet (6)
50%

Yes, more than 2 years
(4)
33%

1. Who sits on your Bias Response Team? (10 responses)
e VP/Dean of Student Services (90%)
e Human Resources (90%)
e Multicultural/Diversity Committee Rep (90%)
e Safety/Security (80%)
e Title IX Rep (70%)
e Faculty (50%)
e Admin Services (50%)
e Public Information Officer (40%)
e Disability Support Services (40%)
e Counselor (10%)
e International Programs (10%)
e President (10%)

2. What information or resources would you like to see offered at the state level?
e Training opportunities, including best practices
e Shared models, templates, and resources
e Interventions and responses to bias incidents
e How to prioritize the need of a Bias Response Team on campus
e Shared definition of “bias”
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